selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED A19
7/9
watts
400-
750
lumens
60-80

Rev. 8/25/15
LED A19
ordering information
Litespan Part # Order
Code Watts Lumens CCT CRI Beam
Angle MOL Base Life Hours Replaces
Incandescent
LED7WA19/240/827K-DIM-G4A 90035 7W 400 2700K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 40W A19
LED7WA19/240/830K-DIM-G4A 90033 7W 420 3000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 40W A19
LED7WA19/240/840K-DIM-G4A 90031 7W 420 4000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 40W A19
LED7WA19/240/850K-DIM-G4A 90029 7W 420 5000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 40W A19
LED9WA19/240/827K-DIM-G4A 90018 9W 700 2700K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 60W A19
LED9WA19/240/830K-DIM-G4A 90017 9W 750 3000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 60W A19
LED9WA19/240/840K-DIM-G4A 90016 9W 750 4000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 60W A19
LED9WA19/240/850K-DIM-G4A 08571 9W 750 5000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 60W A19
LED7WA19/240/827K-DIM-G5A* 08885 7W 400 2700K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 40W A19
LED7WA19/240/830K-DIM-G5A* 08886 7W 420 3000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 40W A19
LED7WA19/240/840K-DIM-G5A* 08887 7W 420 4000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 40W A19
LED7WA19/240/850K-DIM-G5A* 08888 7W 420 5000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 40W A19
LED9WA19/240/827K-DIM-G5A* 08889 9W 700 2700K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 60W A19
LED9WA19/240/830K-DIM-G5A* 08890 9W 750 3000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 60W A19
LED9WA19/240/840K-DIM-G5A* 08891 9W 750 4000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 60W A19
LED9WA19/240/850K-DIM-G5A* 08892 9W 750 5000K 80+ 240° 4.41” E26 25,000 60W A19